500 - KKRFV Pole Bending Saturday

KK Run for Vegas Chickasha, OK Barrels and Poles
March 29 - 30, 2025

Rank

Time

19.957 to end

KKRFV Pole Bending Saturday

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

1D-11th

1D-12th

1D-13th

1D-14th

1D-15th

1 No Time

19.957

20.696

20.960

21.506

21.701

21.705

21.920

21.968

25.115

27.391

27438

27.643

31.006

31.081

44.982

No-Time

Draw

Draw 9

Draw 12

Draw 8

Draw 7

Draw 11

Draw 3

Draw 1

Draw 16

Draw 5

Draw 2

Draw 6

Draw 10

Draw 14

Draw 17

Draw 15

Draw 4

Rider

Worth Evans
Cheyenne Decuire
Ellie Ericsson

Ella Dagenhart
Alexis Mayberry
Hudsyn Hill

Harper Nuckles
Sloane Withers
Sadie Hotzler
Keagan Lamartiniere
Rankan Sundell
Corleigh Carr
Keagan Lamartiniere
Austyn Shell

Harper Nuckles

Austyn Shell

Horse

Bjs Last -

Cant Bully That Guy -
Ee Not For Hirer
Sandy r

Mighty King -

Lh Famous Bluebell -
Skorch r

Stop N Glow -

Q The Lights -

S| Crusade For Cash -
Lightning -

Meradas Cat Ballou -
Smooth Shot Of Crown r
AJ.r

One Slick Ryde r

Gfa Little John -
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Money

$385.00

$296.00

$215.00

Pts
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