500 - KKRFV Pole Bending Saturday

KK Run for Vegas Chickasha, OK Barrels and Poles *March 29 - 30, 2025*

Run 16 of 16

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pt
19.957 to	o end Pole Bendin	ng Saturda _,	y			
1D-1st	19.957	Draw 9	Worth Evans	Bjs Last ^r	\$385.00	
1D-2nd	20.696	Draw 12	Cheyenne Decuire	Cant Bully That Guy r	\$296.00	
1D-3rd	20.960	Draw 8	Ellie Ericsson	Ee Not For Hire r	\$215.00	
1D-4th	21.506	Draw 7	Ella Dagenhart	Sandy r		
1D-5th	21.701	Draw 11	Alexis Mayberry	Mighty King r		
1D-6th	21.705	Draw 3	Hudsyn Hill	Lh Famous Bluebell r		
1D-7th	21.920	Draw 1	Harper Nuckles	Skorch r		
1D-8th	21.968	Draw 16	Sloane Withers	Stop N Glow r		
1D-9th	25.115	Draw 5	Sadie Hotzler	Q The Lights r		
1D-10th	27.391	Draw 2	Keagan Lamartiniere	SI Crusade For Cash r		
1D-11th	27.438	Draw 6	Rankan Sundell	Lightning ^r		
1D-12th	27.643	Draw 10	Corleigh Carr	Meradas Cat Ballou r		
1D-13th	31.006	Draw 14	Keagan Lamartiniere	Smooth Shot Of Crown r		
1D-14th	31.081	Draw 17	Austyn Shell	A.J. <i>r</i>		
1D-15th	44.982	Draw 15	Harper Nuckles	One Slick Ryde r		
1 No Tim	ne					
	No-Time	Draw 4	Austyn Shell	Gfa Little John r		

^{© 2025,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.